User Manual
Part 1. Equipment
VIY®3
Ground
Penetrating
Radar
© Transient Technologies LLC 2004…2016
Transient Technologies LLC

VIY3 series GPR can be ordered with different options. The right choice depends on the tasks to be carried
out with the help of GPR.
Order information
VIY3-070 GPR
Typical VIY3-070 set includes:
• AB3-070t – transmitter antenna unit of 70 MHz with the battery
• AB3-070r – receiver antenna unit of 70 MHz with digital output and the battery
• Charger – Battery charger
• Data Cable 6 – Data cable, 6 meters length
• TB-3 – Transport belt
• Measuring wheel VO-20
• Backpack 2 - the backpack for accessories with the laptop shelf
 9 Laptop is not included in the GPR set and may be purchased separately
VIY3-125 GPR
Typical VIY3-125 set includes:
• AB3-125 – antenna unit of 125 MHz with digital output and the battery
• Charger – Battery charger
• Data Cable 3 – Data cable, 3 meters length
• TB-3 – Transport belt
• Measuring wheel VO-20
• Backpack 2 - the backpack for accessories with the laptop shelf
 9 Laptop is not included in the GPR set and may be purchased separately
VIY3-300 GPR
Typical VIY3-300 set includes:
• AB3-300 – antenna unit of 300 MHz with digital output and the battery
• Charger – Battery charger
• Data Cable 3 – Data cable, 3 meters length
• TB-3 – Transport belt
• Measuring wheel VO-20
• Backpack 2 - the backpack for accessories with the laptop shelf
• SH-300 - Protective bottom cover
• * GPR handcart Cart-36
 9 Laptop is not included in the GPR set and may be purchased separately
VIY3-500 GPR
Typical VIY3-500 set includes:
• AB3-500 – antenna unit of 500 MHz with digital output and the battery
• Battery Box – the box for battery
• Charger – Battery charger
• Data Cable 3 – Data cable, 3 meters length
• DP Cable 3 – Connective cable to connect AB3-500 to Battery Box
• TB-3 – Transport belt
• Measuring wheel VO-20 with adapter A-700
• Backpack 1 - the backpack for antenna and accessories, with the laptop shelf
GPR
series
Built-In
Inclinometer
Built-In WiFi
channel
GPR handcartCentral
frequency,MHz
V IY3-500iwt
7
General informationGeneral information
• * GPR handcart Cart-36
 9 Laptop is not included in the GPR set and may be purchased separately
VIY3-700 GPR
Typical VIY3-700 set includes:
• AB3-700 – antenna unit of 700 MHz with digital output and the battery
• Battery Box – the box for battery
• Charger – Battery charger